Mar	7016			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700026989527			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/17/04 -01002010 **35.00			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 04 FEB 17 PH 12: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAWASSEE, FURTHY			
Office Use Only	RECEIVED 04 FEB 17 AM (1: 08 02PAR COLLAR STATE OVISION COLLAR STATE TALLAR AS TELE LORIDA			
	C. Coullette FEB 1 7 2004			

7 8				
· · ·			•	
OFFICE USE ONLY (DOCUMENT #)		1		
	- •)		
LAZARUS CORPORATE FIL	LING SERVICE			
2226 C 337 OF A 376 NELE				
3320 S.W. 87 AVENUE				
MIAMI, FLORIDA (305)552-5973				
		OFFICE USE ONLY		
CODDOD LEVON NUMERO				
CORPORATION NAME(S) &	DOCUMENT NUMB	ER(S) (if known):		
1. MAR CONSTA	VELION I	NC	- 	. *
(Corporation Name)		(Document #)		-
Corporation Name)		(Document #)		gin namara Lina ang
3. (Corporation Name)		(Document #)		
4.	and the second			
(Corporation Name)	0. /	(Document #)		
Walk in Pick up time	2.00	Certified Copy	• •	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Status		
Frankel Contract	low-scal	kanna a		
NEW FIL INCS	AMENTMEN	VTS	• .	· · · ·
NEW FILINGS Profit	Amendment	a <u>na setta andore setta andore</u> setta da		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A	Officer/Director		
. Limited Liability	Change of Register			
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdra			
, Other	Merger			
OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATION			
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION			
Fictitious Name	Foreign			
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	»	-	.–
Lastra al anticipation de la companya de la compa	Reinstatement			
	Trademark			

Other

.

÷

.

Examiner's Initials

- ---

-

то

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF



Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

Ð		
· •	THIRD:	The date of each amendment's adoption: Jonuary 5, 2004.
	FOURTH:	Adoption of Amendment(s) (check one)
	The an cast fo	mendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes r the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
	□ The ar	nendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups.
		The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
		"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval by"
		(voting group)
	The an shareh	mendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without nolder action and shareholder action was not required.
	The an action	mendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder and shareholder action was not required.
	Sig	ned this 2 day of February 19 2004.
		Signature Raul E Hurge
		(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders) OB
		(By a director if adopted by the directors)
		OR (By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)
		Raul E. Huargo
		Typed or printed name
		President
		Title

.

- -

.

FAX: 3052201440

PAGE 1

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is:

MAR	CONSTRUCTION	JAC		
	(must include suffix)		. '	

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

RAUL E. Hurgo Street 3445 NW 3 Street (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT ACCEPTABLE) MIQMI E 33125 (CITY/STATE/ZIP)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

2

÷